:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10189299

Oct 16, 2024 - 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 318,415 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 244484 - 0.019524991 ETH®
51.13 USD

2 244485 - 0.019460530 ETH®
50.96 USD

3 244486 - 0.019475236 ETH®
50.99 USD

4 244487 - 0.019503057 ETH®
51.07 USD

S 244488 - 0.019479547 ETH®
51.01 USD

6 244489 - 0.019513474 ETH®
51.10 USD

7 244490 - 0.019478914 ETH®
51.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10189299
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/318415
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244484
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244485
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244486
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244487
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244488
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244489
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244490

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

244491

244492

244493

244495

244498

244499

Validator Id

672355

Amount

- 0.019472680
50.99 USD

- 0.019455199
50.94 USD

- 0.019472384
50.99 USD

- 0.019449687
50.93 USD

- 0.019481275
51.01 USD

- 0.065606800
171.80 USD

- 0.019468179
50.98 USD

- 0.019499031
51.06 USD

- 0.019500922
51.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.046230009
121.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244491
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244492
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244493
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244494
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244495
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244496
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244497
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244498
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/244499
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/672355

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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